Sektions- und Gruppenliste Amts-Cup Thun

Kategorie 2 / Vorrunde 2

Gr N. Heimmannschaft

171

267

176

188

357

314

276

231

185

363

255

330

328

179

172

336

FS Fahrni

SG Suderen

FS Inner-Eriz

SG Uetendorf

SG Buchholterberg
Stadtschiitzen Thun
FSG Schwarzenegg
Stadtschiitzen Thun
SG Uetendorf

FS Allmendingen
SG Buchholterberg
MS Schwanden

FS Hofen

FS Inner-Eriz

FS Fahrni

SG Wattenwil

Gruppen-Chef

Grossen Roland
Schliichter Simon
Eicher Armin
Nafzger Res
Beutler Peter
Miiller Patrik
Jaberg Ueli
Butikofer Beat
Brand Anton
Schiipbach Patrick
Sempach Andreas
Boss Markus
Jaggi Bernhard
Eicher Madlen
Wenger Hansueli

Messerli Urs

Telefon

0793110392
079 349 95 55
079 455 56 54
0796757313
0797957919
079 265 70 40
0793451123
079415 15 82
0333452392
079428 4233
07975578 48
0794743330
0793797652
0797512029
079 652 37 38

079218 88 40

Resultate

R1 R2

686

670

672

642

657

677

652

687

657

656

660

692

650

668

671

645

Gr N. Gastmannschaft

343

251

248

344

308

178

204

371

355

275

174

220

221

327

205

177

SV Seftigen
SG Buchholterberg
SG Buchholterberg

SV Seftigen

SG Steffisburg-Heimberg

FS Inner-Eriz

FS Teuffenthal

SG Wattenwil

MS Schwanden
FSG Schwarzenegg
FS Fahrni

FSG Blumenstein
FSG Blumenstein
FS Hofen

SG Strattligen

FS Inner-Eriz

Gruppen-Chef

Portner Martin

Imhof Walter

Wyttenbach Madelaine

von Siebenthal HR
Lohri Samuel

Wanzenried Erich

Schiffmann Christian

Bihlmann Thomas
Kampf Erich
Fahrni Roland
Gfeller Nik

Kohli Frank
Hanspeter Winkler
Briigger Adrian
Ritschard Markus

Schéfer Ursula

2023

Telefon

079 305 45 18
079370 06 42
079 307 06 25
0793292981
07921964 05
0797233280
079673 81 82
079 653 30 52
079 128 96 90
0796722355
07956917 16
079 628 10 82
07976262 25
079 385 63 02
07969037 70

079707 1250

Resultate

R1 R2

686

681

701

662

662

686

676

699

667

693

621

682

669

676

661

673




